	2017年阳明区公开招聘政府雇员入围人员名单公示（男）

	名　次
	姓　名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备　注

	1
	尹宗宸
	69
	86.33
	75.93
	　

	2
	于加卿
	63
	87.67
	72.87
	　

	3
	张书赫
	66
	82.67
	72.67
	　

	4
	张维宇
	64
	85.67
	72.67
	　

	5
	安宇
	65
	84.00
	72.60
	　

	6
	李佳鑫
	63
	86.67
	72.47
	　

	7
	高  鹏
	63
	82.33
	70.73
	　

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017年阳明区公开招聘政府雇员入围人员名单公示（女）

	名　次
	姓　名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备　注

	1
	吴濛濛
	81
	89.33
	84.33
	　

	2
	周思佳
	80
	90.00
	84.00
	　

	3
	毕文艳
	69
	80.00
	73.40
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